RSW1500 RAILWAY
SINEWAVE INVERTER
SERIES RSW1500
The RSW1500 consists of sine-wave 120Vac or 230Vac output voltage DC/AC
converters. The frequency can be set to 50Hz or 60Hz, and input and output
are galvanically isolated.
The RSW1500 inverters consist of two cascaded converters, one DC/DC gene-
rating an intermediate output voltage from the input voltage. That intermediate

VA
Output
current
A
Output peak current Effici-
ency
%
No load
input
current
A
5s
A
10ms (lopk)
A
RSW1500-12-230 12* 10 - 15 230 1200 1200 5.2 6.8 16 87 <2.0
RSW1500-24-230 24 16.8 - 30 230 1500 1500 6.5 10 16 88 <1.0
RSW1500-36-230 36 25.2 - 45 230 1500 1500 6.5 10 16 89 <0,66
RSW1500-48-230 48 33.6 - 60 230 1500 1500 6.5 10 16 90 <0,45
RSW1500-72-230 72 50.4 - 90 230 1500 1500 6.5 10 16 90 <0.34
RSW1500-110-230 110 77 - 138 230 1500 1500 6.5 10 16 91 <0.21
RSW1500-12-120 12* 10 - 15 120 1200 1200 10 13 30 86 <1.5
RSW1500-24-120 24 16.8 - 30 120 1500 1500 12.5 20 30 88 <0.8
RSW1500-36-120 36 25.2 - 45 120 1500 1500 12.5 20 30 88 <0.51
RSW1500-48-120 48 33.6 - 60 120 1500 1500 12.5 20 30 89 <0.35
RSW1500-72-120 72 50.4 - 90 120 1500 1500 12.5 20 30 89 <0.28
RSW1500-110-120 110 77 - 138 120 1500 1500 12.5 20 30 90 <0.16
Safety
Dielectric strength:
Input /output
3000 Vrms / 50Hz / 1min